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Albania

 1.

Tel.: 

Tirana

Director

Biodiversity and Forests Directorate

Ministry of Environment

Rruga e Durresit No.27

+355 4 2243578

Fax: + 355 4 2270623

Email: odeta.cato@moe.gov.al, odeta.cato@gmail.com

Ms. Odeta Çato

Albania

Belarus

 2.

Tel.: 

Minsk 220048

Head

Department of Lands and Landscapes, Biological and Landscape 

Diversity Division

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environmental Protection

10, Kollektornaya Str.

+375-29-794-63-04

Fax: +375-17-200-64-20

Email: a.kuzmich.belarus@gmail.com, landscape2011@bk.ru

Mr. Andrei Kuzmich

Belarus

Bosnia and Herzegovina

 3.

Tel.: 

Sarajevo 71000

Senior Associate

Biodiversity Conservation and Protected Areas

Federal Environmental Protection Fund

Hamdije Čemerlića 39A

+387 (0)33 723 680

Fax: +387 (0)33 723 688

Email: Adi.Habul@fzofbih.org.ba

Mr. Adi Habul

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Georgia

 4.

Tel.: 

Tbilisi 0114

Chief Specialist

Biodiversity Protection Service

Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection

6 Gulua Street

+995 32 272 72 32

Fax: +995 32 272 72 31

Email: nonakhelaia@yahoo.com

Ms. Nona Khelaia

Georgia

 5.

Tel.: 

Tbilisi 0114

Project Component Coordinator ("Sustainable Management of 

Biodiversity, South Caucasus")

Deutsche Gesellschaft fur Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ)

Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection

6, Gulua St.

+995 32 201827

Email: natia.kobakhidze@giz.de

Dr. (Ms.) Natia Kobakhidze

Georgia

Germany

 6.

Tel.: 

Isle of Vilm

Head of Unit

International Academy for Nature Conservation

Federal Agency for Nature Conservation (Branch Office - Isle of Vilm)

D-18581 Putbus

Schulstrase 18

+49 38301 86 113

Fax: +49 38301 86 117

Email: gisela.stolpe@bfn-vilm.de

Ms. Gisela Stolpe

Germany

Kyrgyzstan

 7.

Tel.: 

Chief Specialist

Department of ecological strategy and policy

Forest State Service

+99631 2549 152

Email: Min-eco@elcat.kg, envforest@elcat.kg

Mr. Umutbek Raimov

Kyrgyzstan
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Republic of Moldova

 8.

Tel.: 

Chisinau

Advisory Officer

Natural Resources and Biodiversity Department, Protected Areas, 

Biodiversity and Biosecurity Unit

Ministry of Environment

+373 22 204 528

Email: eladii@mediu.gov.md

Ms. Lilia Eladii

Republic of Moldova

Sweden

 9.

Tel.: 

Stockholm SE-106 91

Director

The Resilience and Development Programme (SwedBio)

Stockholm Resilience Center

Stockholm University

+46 734 025 412

Email: maria.schultz@stockholmresilience.su.se,

Ms. Maria Schultz

Sweden

Tajikistan

 10.

Tel.: 

Dushanbe 734024

Deputy Head

National Biodiversity & Biosafety Center

44 Aini Street

+992 372 221 53 51

Fax: +992 372 221 89 78

Email: tnovikova@biodiv.tojikiston.com; 

Tatiana_Novikova@mail.ru, biodiv@biodiv.tojikiston.com

Ms. Tatiana Novikova

Tajikistan

Ukraine

 11.

Kyiv 03035

Chief Specialist

Division of Land Resources

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

35 Uritskogo Street

Email: olegka@menr.gov.ua

Ms. Olena Legka

Ukraine
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UNEP World Conservation Monitoring Centre

 12.

Tel.: 

Cambridge CB3 ODL

Ecosystem Assessment Programme

UNEP World Conservation Monitoring Centre

219 Huntingdon Road

+44 (0) 1223 814665

Fax: +44 (0) 1223 277136

Email: abisha.mapendembe@unep-wcmc.org

Web: http://www.unep-wcmc.org/

Mr. Abisha Mapendembe

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

United Nations Development Programme

 13.

Tel.: 

Duxbury 05676 Vermont

Senior Technical Adviser

Ecosystems and Biodiversity

United Nations Development Programme

1061 Mountainview

1.802.244.5875

Fax: 1.802.244.5875

Email: jamison.ervin@undp.org, jervin@sover.net

Ms. Jamison Ervin

United States of America

United Nations Development Programme - Global 

Environment Facility

 14.

Tel.: 

11000  Belgrade

Portfolio Manager

United Nations Development Programme - Global Environment 

Facility

Ministry of Environment and Spatial Planning

Omladinskih brigada 1, office 610

+381 (11) 2160956

Email: milena.kozomara@undp.org

Ms. Milena Kozomara

Serbia

United Nations Environment Programme

 15.

Tel.: 

1000 Brussels

Programme Officer, PEBLDS

Division of Regional Cooperation

United Nations Environment Programme

Liaison Office to the European Union

Rue Montoyer 14

+32 2 213 30 56

Fax: +32 2 213 30 51

Email: thierry.lucas@unep.org

Web: http://www.unep.org

Mr. Thierry Lucas

Belgium
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WWF Danube-Carpathain Programme

 16.

Belgrade 11000

Regional Green Economy Coordinator

WWF Danube-Carpathain Programme

Palmotićeva 17

Email: mtodorova@wwfdcp.bg

Maya Bankova-Todorova

Serbia
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